
Dear Parent, 

The new calendar of the session 2023-24 is before you for the annual planning of the session in 

advance in respect of exams, holidays, activities  PTM etc. The calendar is delayed due to the 

late publication of Shivira calendar which is published from the Education dept. Govt of 

Rajasthan. 

All the activities related to CCA are mentioned in order for the maximum participation of the 

students in the present session, you are requested to enourage your ward for the maximum 

participation.  

At the same time, detail schedule is given for the preparation of Exams in general. With all the 

best for the current session. 

(Dr. Sanjay Avisheka) 

Principal 

SCHOOL TIMINGS 

APRIL 2023  06-NOVEMBER-2023 

7:10 AM TO 12:55 PM (CLASS VI – XII) 

08:10 AM TO 01:55 (CLASS I TO V) 

08:10 AM TO 12:55 (LKG AND UKG) 

20-NOVEMEBER 2023- FEBRUARY 2024 

08:00 AM TO 02:00 PM (CLASS VI TO XII) 

08:45 AM TO 02:45 PM(CLASS I TO V) 

08:45 AM TO 02:00 PM(CLASS LKG TO UKG) 

MARCH 2024 TO AS PER EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 

APRIL 2024 TO 30-JUNE-2024 

7:10 AM TO 12:55 PM( CLASS VI – XII) 

08:10 AM TO 01:55 (CLASS I TO V) 

08:10 AM TO 12:55  LKG/UKG  

 



 

 

 

 

 

COMPOSITE CALENDAR FOR THE SESSION 2023-24 

 

2023-24 

MONTH/DAYS 

May 2023 Aug 2023 
Nov 

2023 
June 2023 Sep 2023 April 2023 Oct 2023 

Jan 2024  
May 

2024 
Feb 2024 Dec 2023 July 2023  

DATE Apr 2024    Mar 2024 June 2024  

1 8 15 22 29 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

2 9 16 23 30 TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON 

3 10 17 24 31 WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE 

4 11 18 25  THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED 

5 12 19 26  FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU 

6 13 20 27  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI 

7 14 21 28  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

YEAR AT A GLANCE 2023-24 

MONTHS 
WORKING 

DAYS 
HOLIDAYS SUNDAYS 

TOAL DAYS IN 

MONTHS 

Jul-2023 25 1 5 31 

Aug-2023 26 1 4 31 

Sep-2023 23 3 4 30 

Oct-2023 22 4 5 31 

Nov-2023 14 12 4 30 

Dec-2023 20 6 5 31 

Jan-2024 21 6 4 31 

Feb-2024 25 0 4 29 

Mar-2024 23 3 5 31 

Apr-2024 23 3 4 30 

May-2024 14 13 4 31 

Jun-2024 5 20 5 30 

 241 72 53 366 



 

 

 

 

DATES DAYS NAME OF THE EXAMINATION 

24/07/2023 to 

02/08/2023 
10 

1 Periodic Test (VI-X) 

Quarterly Exams(XI-XII) 

Evaluatin-1 (LKG-V) 

24/08/2023 to 

31/08/2023 
6 PT-2 (IX – X ) 

21/09/2023 TO 

02/10/2023 
12 

Evaluation – 2 (LKG - V) 

Half Yearly VI-VIII 

Mid Term Exam – (IX-XII) 

23/11/2023 to 

30/11/023 
8 

PT-2 (VI – VIII) 

PT-3 (IX - X ) 

07/12/2023 to 

15/12/2023 
9 Mock Exam(X and XII) 

13/01/2024 to 

22/01/2024 
10 

Pre-Board (X and XII) 

Quarterly-2 (XI) 

20/02/2024 To 

16/03/2024 

(Tentative) 

~~ 

Evaluation-3 (LKG – V) 

Annual Exam (VI-VIII) 

Annual Exam (IX-XI) 

 

 

 

 

SOF Dates 2023-24 

IGKO IEO IMO ICO NCO NSO ISSO 

10 OCT 02 NOV 31 OCT 12 DEC 19 DEC 17 OCT 18 JAN 

  



CALENDAR - 2023-24  (APRIL TO JUNE) 

APRIL  2023 

DATE DAY INFO JUNIORS SENIORS 

3.4.23 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday  Holiday 

4.4.23 Tuesday Re-opening of new session Re-opening of new 

session 

Re-opening of new session 

7.4.23 Friday Good Friday Holiday Holiday 

12.4.23 Wednesday AmbedkarJayanti 

celebration/Baisakhi 

LKG to V   

Special Assembly 

VI to XII 

 Special Assembly 

14.4.23 Friday AmbedkarJayanti Holiday Holiday 

15.4.23 Saturday English handwriting competition I  to V 

  English hand writing 

Competition 

VI to XII  

English hand writing competition 

21.4.23 Friday Parent Teacher Meeting LKG to V  

PTM 

VI To XII  

PTM 

22.4.23 Saturday Idul-fitr, Parshuram Jayanti Holiday Holiday 

29.4.23 Saturday Hindi Hand writing Competition LKG to V 

Hindi hand writing 

competition 

VI to XII 

Hindi hand writing  competition 

 

MAY  2023 

6.5.23 Saturday  I TO V 

Drawing  & painting competition 

 I to V   

Drawing  & painting 

competition 

VI to XII  

Drawing  & painting competition 

Preparation  of  Yoga day in the first 

week of May – MR. Ajit Singh & Sports 

Department. 

13.5.23  Saturday Parents Teacher meeting 

(Distribution of summer vacation 

H.W ) 

LKG TO V 

PTM 

VI  TO XII 

PTM 

16.5.23 to 

30.6.23 

Tuesday to 

Sunday 

Summer Vacation Summer Vacation 

16-05-2023 to 30-06-

2023 

Summer Vacation 

16-05-2023 to 24-06-2023 

17.5.23 to 

24.5.23 

Wednesday 

to 

Wednesday 

Extra  classes /Summer camp LKG to V 

 summer camp 

VI TO VIII  

summer camp 

  X  & XII Extra classes 

 

JUNE/JULY  2023 

21.6.23 Wednesday  Re-opening for staff International 

yoga day 

Re-opening for staff Re-opening for staff 

 

26.6.23 

 

Monday 

 

School Re-opening for class X & 

XII 

(Subject to: according to govt. 

notification) 

 

LKG to V  

Holidays 

 

VI to IX & XI 

 Holidays 

 X  & XII- Reopening 

 

29.6.23 Thursday Id-ul-Juha Holiday Holiday 

1.7.23 Saturday School Reopening for all classes LKG TO V 

Reopening 

VI to VIII 

Reopening 

3.7.23 MONDAY  Guru Purnima  LKG to V 

Special Assembly  

 VI to XII 

Special Assembly  

8.7.23 Saturday  Classroom decoration 

competition 

 LKG to V 

Classroom decoration 

competition 

 VI to XII 

Classroom decoration competition 

11.07.2023 Friday The Investiture Ceremony LKG-II Regular Classes 

IV – V Investiture 

Ceremony 

VI-XII 

Investiture Ceremony 

15.7.23 Saturday Parent -Teacher meeting  LKG to V 

  PTM 

  VI to XII 

 PTM 

21.7.23 to 

2.8.23 

Friday to 

Wednesday  

Evaluation -1 

PT-1, Quarterly Exam-1 

LKG to V 

Evaluation -1 

VI to X -PT-1 

XI to XII- Quarterly Exam-1 

29.7.23 Saturday  Moharram  Holiday Holiday 

 
  



 

AUGUST -23 

12.8.23 Saturday  Independence Day practice 

 

LKG-II Regular Classes 

 

Independence Day Practice 

15.8.23 Tuesday  The Independence Day 

celebration 

The Independence 

Day celebration 
 

The Independence Day 

celebration 
 

19.8.23 Saturday  Parent Teacher Meeting LKG to V 

PTM (08:30 TO 10:30) 

Result Distribution  

VI to XII 

PTM Result Distribution  

11:00 TO 01:00 

26.8.23 Saturday Fancy dress competition, Rakhi 

making competition 

LKG to II 

Fancy dress 

III to V 

Rakhi making 

competition 

VI TO XII 

Rakhi making competition 

29.8.23 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan Celebration Special Assembly Special Assembly 

30.8.23 Wednesday  Rakshabandhan  Holiday Holiday 

 

SEPTEMBER -23 

2.9.23 Saturday  Bhindi pasting competition, Best 

out of waste competition 

LKG TO II 

Bindi pasting 

III TO V 

Best out of waste 

VI TO XII BEST OUT OF WASTE 

5.9.23 Tuesday  Teachers Day celebration Teachers' Day 

celebration 

Teachers' Day celebration 

6.9.23 Wednesday  Janmashtami celebration Janmashtami celebration Janmashtami celebration 

7.9.23 Thursday  Janmashtami Holiday Holiday 

9.9.23 Saturday  Coloring Competition and Badge 

Making 

LKG-I coloring 

Compeitition  

II to V Craft work 

competition  

VI-X Badge making competition  

XI-XII Talk with your Teachers 

13.9.23 WEDNESDAY  Hindi Diwas Celebration- KAVI 

SAMMELAN 

III TO V Kavi 

sammelan 

VI TO VIII 

 KAVI SAMMELAN 

14.9.23 Thursday Hindi Diwas Celebration - Ashu 

bhashan, Hindi essay writing 

competition 

Regular classes 

Special Assembly 

IX & X ASHU BHASHAN 

XI & XII HINDI ESSAY WRITING 

COMPETITION 

Special Assembly 

16.9.23 Saturday   Parent teacher meeting  PTM    VI TO VIII PTM 

IX &X PTM-RESULT 

 

21.9.23 to 

2.10.23 

Thursday to 

Monday  

Evaluation 2, 

Half Yearly Exam, Mid Term 

LKG TO V Evaluation -

2 exam 

VI TO VIII - HALF YEARLY EXAM 

IX TO XII -Mid Term Exam 

25.9.23 Monday Ramdev Jayanti /Jaljhulni 

Ekadashi 

Holiday Holiday 

28.9.23 Thursday  Barawafat  Holiday  Holiday 

 

OCTOBER -23 

2.10.23 Monday  Gandhi and Shastri Jayanti 

Celebration 

Special assembly Special assembly 

7.10.23 Saturday  Hindi poem competition, leaf 

craft work, Spell bee 

LKG TO II 

Hindi poem competition 

III TO V -LEAF 

CRAFT WORK 

 VI TO XII 

Spell bee competition 

13.10.23 Friday Navratri Sthapana Celebration Special Assembly Special Assembly 

14.10.23 Saturday   Parent teacher meeting  PTM-RESULT  

Distribution 

PTM-RESULT 

Distribution 

15 .10.23 Sunday  Navratri Sthapna  Holiday   Holiday  

21.10.23 Saturday  English poem competition, 

greeting card making competition 

Durga Ashtami Celebration 

LKG TO V 

English poem 

competition  

Special Assembly 

VI TO XII 

Greeting card competition 

Special Assembly 

22.10.23  Sunday  Durgashtmi Holiday Holiday 

23.10.23 Monday  Ramnavami  Holiday Holiday 

24.10.23 Tuesday  Dusshera  Holiday  Holiday  

28.10.23 Saturday  Annual function practice Annual function practice Annual function practice 



31.10.23 Tuesday  Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel Jayanti Special assembly Special assembly 

 

NOVEMBER -2023 

5.11.23 Sunday  Junior Annual function Evening  Junior Annual Function Holiday  

6.11.23 Monday  Senior  Annual Function  Holiday   

7.11.23 Tuesday Winding up of Costumes and 

other Items (Annual function) 

Holiday Holiday 

8.11.23 to 

19.11.23 

Wednesday 

to Sunday  

Diwali Break  Holidays Holidays  

12.11.23 Sunday  Deepawali    

23.11.23 to  

30.11.23 

Thursday to 

Thursday  

PT-2 & PT-3 LKG to V  

Regular classes  

VI to VIII- PT-2 

IX & X - PT-3 

25 .11.23 Saturday  Mask making competition LKG to V  

Mask making 

competition 

VI to XII 

Regular Classes 

25 .11.23 Saturday  Guru Nanak Jayanti celebration Special Assembly  Regular classes 

27.11 .23 Monday  Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Holiday 

 

December -2023 

1.12.23 Friday  Annual Sports day (Jr) LKG to V 

Annual Sports day  

~~ 

2.12.23 Saturday  Annual Sports meet (Jr) ~~ VI to XII 

Annual Sports Meet  

7.12.23 to 

15.12.23 

Thursday to 

Friday  

Mock Exams  Regular classes  X & XII- MOCK EXAMS PRACTICAL 

& THEORY 

9 .12.23 Saturday  Christmas tree,  

Clay modelling,  

Fireless cooking 

LKG & UKG 

Christmas tree 

Decoration 

I to V - Clay modelling  

VI to XII 

Fireless cooking competition  

16.12.23 Saturday  English story telling/English 

speech/Flower decoration  

LKG to II 

English Speech 

III toV - ENGLISH 

STORY TELLING  

VI TO XII 

Flower Decoration Competition  

22.12.23 Friday   Parent Teacher Meeting , 

Exhibition 

 PTM (Winter Vacation 

H.W.) 

 PTM (Winter Vacation H.W.) 

23.12.23 Saturday  Solo singing competition  I TO V 

Solo singing 

competition  

VI to XII 

Solo singing competition  

24.12.23 to 

5.1.24 

Sunday to 

Friday  

 WINTER VACATION WINTER VACATION WINTER VACATION 

 

JANUARY -2024 

1.1.24 to 

5.1.24 

 Winter vacation WINTER VACATION WINTER VACATION 

12.1.24 Friday  SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

JAYANTI , LOHRI  

Special assembly SPECIAL ASSEMBLY 

13.1.24 Saturday  Kite making, Solo dance , Salad 

making Competition  

LKG to II Kite Making 

III to V Solo dance  

VI to VIII-Solo dance 

 

13.1.24 to 

22.1.24 

Saturday to 

Monday  

Pre- board 

Quarterly Exam -2 

Regular classes  VI TO IX- REGULAR CLASSES 

X& XII- PRE BOARD 

XI- QUARTERLY -2 

15.1.24 Monday  Makar Sankranti celebration Special assembly VITO IX special assembly 

16.1 .24 Tuesday  Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

celebration  

Special assembly  Regular classes  

17.1.24 Wednesday  Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Holiday Holiday and 

20.1.24 Saturday  The Republic Day Practice LKg-V Regular Classes VI to XII Regular Classes 

23.1.24 Tuesday  Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

(Inter School Quiz Competition) 

Regular Classes Regular Classes 

26.1.24 Friday  The Republic Day celebration The Republic Day 

celebration 

The Republic Day celebration 

27.1.24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meet PTM (Model Paper 

Distribution) 

PTM (Model Paper Distribution) 

30.1.24 Tuesday  Martyr's Day   



FEBRUARY -2024 

3.2.24 Saturday  Parent And Teacher Meeting  PTM (Exam Admit 

Card Distribution) 

PTM (Exam Admit Card Distribution) 

   Farewell Ceremony    

14.2.24 Wednesday  Basant Panchami   Special Assembly  Special Assembly  

20.2.24 to 

16.3.24 

Tuesday to 

Saturday  

Evaluation -3 

Annual Examination  

LKG to V  

Evaluation -3 

VI to IX & XI 

Annual Examination  

28.2.24 Wednesday  National science Day   

     

 

MARCH -2024 

1.3.24 to 

16.3.24 

Friday to 

Saturday  

Evaluation -3 

Annual Examination  

LKG to V  

Evaluation -3 

VI to IX & XI 

Annual Examination  

8.3.24 Friday  Mahashivratri  Holiday  Holiday  

24.3.24 Sunday  Holika Dahan  Holiday  Holiday  

25.3.24 Monday  Dhulandi  Holiday  Holiday  

  Result Declaration    

29.3.24 Friday  Good Friday  Holiday  Holiday  

 

APRIL -2024 

3.4.24 Wednesday New session begins  LKG-V  

New Session Begins 

VI-XII (XI Excluded) 

New Session Begins 

9.4.24 Tuesday  Navratri Sthapna  Special Assembly  Special Assembly  

10.4.24 Wednesday  Chetichand  Holiday  Holiday  

11.4.24 Thursday   Idul-fitr Holiday  Holiday  

13.4.24 Saturday  English handwriting 

competition 

II to V 

English handwriting 

competition 

VI  to XII 

English handwriting competition 

13.4.24 Saturday  Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration  Special Assembly  Special Assembly  

14.4.24 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday Holiday 

17.4.24 Wednesday  Ramnavami Holiday  Holiday 

19.4.24  Mahaveer Jayanti celebration  LKG to V  

Regular Assembly  

 VI to XII 

Special Assembly  

20.4.24 Saturday  Parent Teacher Meeting  PTM    PTM 

21.4.24 Sunday  Mahaveer Jayanti  Holiday  Holiday  

27.4.24 Saturday  Hindi handwriting competition  II to V 

Hindi handwriting 

competition 

 VI to XII 

Hindi handwriting competition 

 

MAY – 2024 

  PERIODIC TEST-1 Regular classes    

7.5.24 Tuesday  Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti Regular classes  Special Assembly  

10.4.24 Friday  Parshuram Jayanti Holiday   Holiday  

11.5.24 Saturday  Parent Teacher Meeting   PTM (Distribution of 

summer vacation 

homework 

  PTM  (Distribution of summer vacation 

homework 

17.5.24 to 

23.6.24 

Friday to 

Sunday  

Summer vacation  Holidays  Holidays  

17.5.24 to 

24.5.24 

Friday to 

Friday  

Summer camp and extra classes LKG to V 

Summer camp 

VI to IX  

Summer camp 

X to XII 

Extra classes 

 

JUNE – 2024 

20.6.24 Thursday  Reporting of staff   

21.6.24 Friday  International yoga day, Re 

opening for staff 

Reopening for staff Reopening for staff 

24.624 Monday  School reopening for classes 

10th to 12th (Subject to 

according to government 

notification) 

Holidays VI TO IX( Holidays)  

X to XII (Reopening) 

 


